
THE MENU

State law prohibits the consumption of alcohol by persons under the age of 21.

＊The inclusion of taxes and service charges.

THE MENU (available  11:00am~4:00pm Mon to Sun)  

Caesar Chicken Salad  19,000
시져 샐러드 (닭고기:국내산)   

Caprese Salad 19,000
카프레제 샐러드  

Chicken B.L.T Sandwich   22,000
닭고기 비엘티 샌드위치 (닭고기:국내산)

Brie Panini 19,000
브리 파니니

Seafood  Spaghetti 24,000
해산물 스파게티

Lasagna 26,000
라자냐 (소고기:호주산)

Cheese Cake 12,000
치즈케익

Today's Ice Cream 10,000
오늘의 아이스 크림

Morning Set (1P) 

Coffee + Croissant+Danish + Toast Bread + Fruit Juice

15,000

(available  7:00am~10:30am  Mon to Fri )

Afternoon Tea Set (2P)

Coffee or Tea +  Scorn+ Macaron + Mini Cake + Cookies + etc..

22,000

(available  11:00am~4:00pm  Mon to Sun )

BAR BITES (avilable 4:00pm  ~ 10:30pm Mon to Sun)
Assorted Cheese
Seasonal Fresh Fruit 
Beef Steak Sandwich (소고기: 호주산)

Barbeque Chicken (닭고기: 국내산)

Fish and Chip
Chicken B.L.T Sandwich (닭고기: 국내산)

Caesar Chicken Salad (닭고기: 국내산)

French Fried Potatos with truffle oil

32,000
27,000
27,000
26,000
24,000
22,000
19,000

9,000


