# THE MENU

#### Morning Set (1P)

15,000

(available 7:00am~10:30am Mon to Fri )

Coffee + Croissant+Danish + Toast Bread + Fruit Juice

### Afternoon Tea Set (2P)

22,000

(available 11:00am~4:00pm Mon to Sun )

Coffee or Tea + Scorn+ Macaron + Mini Cake + Cookies + etc..

#### THE MENU (available 11:00am~4:00pm Mon to Sun)

Caesar Chicken Salad	19,000
시져 샐러드 (닭고기:국내산)	
Caprese Salad	19,000
카프레제 샐러드	
Chicken B.L.T Sandwich	22,000
닭고기 비엘티 샌드위치 (닭고기:국내산)	
Brie Panini	19,000
브리 파니니	
Seafood Spaghetti	24,000
해산물 스파게티	
Lasagna	26,000
라자냐 (소고기:호주산)	
Cheese Cake	12,000
치즈케익	
Today's Ice Cream	10,000
오늘의 아이스 크림	

## BAR BITES (avilable 4:00pm ~ 10:30pm Mon to Sun)

Assorted Cheese	32,000
Seasonal Fresh Fruit	27,000
Beef Steak Sandwich (소고기: 호주산)	27,000
Barbeque Chicken (닭고기: 국내산)	26,000
Fish and Chip	24,000
Chicken B.L.T Sandwich (닭고기: 국내산)	22,000
Caesar Chicken Salad (닭고기: 국내산)	19,000
French Fried Potatos with truffle oil	9,000